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VERDE COURSE

Gloria’s Verde Golf Court ranks among the top
nine-hole courses in all Europe. It's location and
ambiance is unsurpassed. On one side is the
Mediterranean Seaq, on the other, natural pine trees.
Both seasoned pros and amateurs are at home on the
Verde Course as it offers both challenging holes to test
the game, as well as holes that are designed to help
improve technique.

Holes: 9

Par: 35,2,812m

Handicap: Ladies 40, men 36
Greens: Bermuda Grass (650 m2)
Fairway: Bermuda Grass
Bunkers: 28

Constant Water Level Lake: 2
Total area: 450,000 m?




Your guide to getting the most from your course planner..

White figures i DiStances
show distance to
the CENTRE of
the green

indicate the
distance to the
point from each

tee position

ipdicate depth
of green from

front edge
Tee Positions
Greens

Arrows indicate
general length
A\ P and direction

of slope

‘Eyebrows’
indicate key
slopes and falls

ALL DISTANCES ARE MEASURED IN METRES
TO THE CENTRE OF THE GREEN (to convert to yards add 10%)

SLORIA |
GOLF CLUg




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
] VERDE COURSE [ 290

282

480
Split trunk
61




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
2 VERDE COURSE ! 312




3 GLORIA GOLF CLUB

3 164

VERDE COURSE




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
4 VERDE COURSE [} 346




GLORIA GOIF CLUB
VERDE COURSE

457

*190

Laige twin trunk

*257



GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
6 VERDE COURSE [ 334

*97
Mound




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
7 VERDE COURSE €] 140




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
8 VERDE COURSE [ 361

|
A -~

*105
Tall fence post

155




GLORIA GOLF CLUB PAR
9 VERDE COURSE I} 243




GLORIA GOLF CLUB
VERDE COURSE
Course Map

© GLORIA |
GOLF CLUg




HOLE

WHITE
TEE

YELLOW
TEE

GLORIA GOIF CLUB
VERDE COURSE

Scorecard

2
Z

R WG W

w
vl

B W W

1 320 290
2 395 312
3 179 164
4 383 346
5 472 457
6 377 334
7 152
8 375
9 270
OouT 2923
10 320
11 395
12 179
13 383
14 472
15 377
16 152
17 375
18 270
IN 2923
ouT 2923
TOTAL 5846
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